MS 447 Office Hours Schedule 2024-25

Office hours are from 2:50-3:30 and run on every Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday when school is in session,
except for instructional half days (parent-teacher conferences and the last day of school), starting 9/17/24.

6th Grade

ELA

ELA

SS

Math

Math
Science
Exploration 6

Paraprofessionals

7th Grade

ELA

ELA

SS

Math

Math

Science
Paraprofessionals

Exploration 7

8th Grade

ELA
ELA
Math
Math
SS

Science
Exploration 8
Spanish

Paraprofessionals

Room
454
456
452
455
459
318
326

454/457

Room
333
334
307
335
336
315
315
327

Room
337
338
440
442
325

310
324
437a
338

Tuesday
Youngs
Janet
Davis
Y. Moore
Caizaguano
Lam

Joy Canning/Dave

Tuesday
Hertz-Velazquez
Aysun

George

Williamston

Morton

Tuesday
Christine
Oyarijivbie

Ibrahim

Dhillon

Smith (806)
Joseph

Young

Wednesday

Moore

Kim

Will

Wednesday
Ross
Haft
Jackson
Elmakhloufi

Wilson

Grau

Wednesday

Michael

Quesada

Saunders (806)
Freynk

Russo

Thursday
Watler

Orantes

Chen

Frantzis

Thursday

Buchanan

Mitchell
Zaretsky
Villeda

Thursday

Ahmed
Joga
Schrup

Atwell
Smith
Griffith

Updated 9.6.24



Multiple Grades

Room Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Mullins Kristel

Arts various Acker Farrell
Open Gym Gym Doug
ENL 457 Nina
Speech & SDI 329
SETSS 453 Carlson Tiffani
Tech 304 Landman
Student Center 356
Restorative Justice 302 Abadi

Guidelines for Kids:
e Office hours may be used for extra help, extra time, to catch up if you were absent, or to
complete homework in a quiet place.
You may visit your own teachers or other teachers on your grade.
You may contact a parent, with your teacher's permission, to let them know you are staying.
If you finish before 3:30, you may go to another teacher's office hours or leave to go home.

All students are dismissed from Office Hours through 345 Dean Street (the high school main
entrance.)

e You must be quiet and respectful during office hours. If you disturb others, you will be
asked to leave.

Updated 9.6.24



