# MS 447 Office Hours Schedule 2024-25

Office hours are from 2:50-3:30 and run on every Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday when school is in session, except for instructional half days (parent-teacher conferences and the last day of school), starting 9/17/24.

### 6th Grade

	Room	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
ELA	454	Youngs		Watler
ELA	456	Janet		Orantes
SS	452	Davis	Moore	
Math	455	Y. Moore		Chen
Math	459	Caizaguano	Kim	
Science	318	Lam		Frantzis
Exploration 6	326	Joy Canning/Dave	Will	
Paraprofessionals	454/457			

### 7th Grade

	Room	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
ELA	333	Hertz-Velazquez	Ross	
ELA	334	Aysun	Haft	Buchanan
SS	307	George	Jackson	
Math	335		Elmakhloufi	Mitchell
Math	336		Wilson	Zaretsky
Science	315	Williamston		Villeda
Paraprofessionals	315			
Exploration 7	327	Morton	Grau	

### 8th Grade

	Room	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
ELA	337	Christine	Michael	
ELA	338	Oyarijivbie		Ahmed
Math	440	Ibrahim		Joga
Math	442		Quesada	Schrup
SS	325	Dhillon		
Science	310	Smith (806)	Saunders (806) Freynk	Atwell
Exploration 8	324	Joseph		Smith
Spanish	437a		Russo	Griffith
Paraprofessionals	338	Young		

### **Multiple Grades**

	Room	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Arts	various		Mullins Acker	Kristel Farrell
Open Gym	Gym	Doug		
ENL	457			Nina
Speech & SDI	329			
SETSS	453	Carlson		Tiffani
Tech	304			Landman
Student Center	356			
Restorative Justice	302			Abadi

## **Guidelines for Kids:**

- Office hours may be used for extra help, extra time, to catch up if you were absent, or to complete homework in a quiet place.
- You may visit your own teachers or other teachers on your grade.
- You may contact a parent, with your teacher's permission, to let them know you are staying.
- If you finish before 3:30, you may go to another teacher's office hours or leave to go home. All students are dismissed from Office Hours through 345 Dean Street (the high school main entrance.)
- You must be quiet and respectful during office hours. If you disturb others, you will be asked to leave.